PM4 Series
M4 Mounting Miniature Pressure Sensor
Page  1 / 3
10
/0
6/
20
26

00
1
	 ORDER GUIDE
P M4 Mounting Miniature Pressure Sensor
Code Pressure Type
R Relative pressure
S Sealed pressure
Code Description
M4 Thread
Code Output model
C Cable output model
M Connector output model
Code Description
X Measuring range
Options
Code Compensated temperature range
None 0°C to +60°C (standard)
C1 0°C to +120°C
C2 -40°C to +120°C
Code Cable length
None 2m standard length
LxxM xx: custom length in meter
LxxF xx: custom length in foot
Code Index of protection: IP67
P67 only available on cable output
             P                    R	 M4                C                    X                         C1                     LxxM                              P67                    Complete Type Specification
Example:
PRM4C300P/L6M
Pressure type: relative pressure
Measuring range: 300 PSI
Output: Standard cable output
Cable length: 6m
PSM4C5B/P67
Pressure type: sealed pressure
Measuring range: 5 BAR
IP67 output
Cable length: 2m (standard)